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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
06/01/2026

To date
06/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 06/01/2026 SHANA NASRIN P V Akbar (FTHR) 40/315 B Padayan 
Valappil House, 

Azhithala, Vatakara, 
Vatakara Beach, 
673103, Vatakara

  

2 06/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIHAL MUHAMMAD (FTHR) 08/255 KUNNUMMEL, 
VYKILISSERY, 

CHORODE, 
CHORODE, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

3 06/01/2026 JAMSHEELA MAHAMOOD (FTHR) AL AMEEN, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 

AZHIYUR, 673309, 
VADAKARA

  

4 06/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN SHAMSU V (FTHR) VISWALIKKARAVIDA 
KAITHAYIL, 

RAYARANGOTH, 
CHORODE, 

RAYARANGOTH, 
673102, VADAKARA

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

5 06/01/2026 SUBAIDA ABDULLA (HSBN) PUNNOLI PUTHAN 
PURAYIL, AZHIYUR, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 
673309, VADAKARA

  

6 06/01/2026 HADIYA ABDUL 
AHAD

ABDUL AHAD (FTHR) BAITHUL HAMDH, 
CHORODE P O, 

CHORODE, 
CHORODE, 673106, 

VATAKARA

  

7 06/01/2026 Asker P Ibrahim (FTHR) Thaqwa, 3 rd Gate, 
Azhiyur, Azhiyur, 
673309, Vatakara

  

8 06/01/2026 REMYA P CHINNAN (FTHR) SOUPARNIKA 
THAZHATATHIL 

THAZHA, 
NUTSTREET, 
VADAKARA, 

NUTSTREET, 673104, 
VADAKARA

  

9 06/01/2026 NOUSHAD  
KOTTIKKOLLON

KADER (FTHR) MARFA, RAILWAY 
STATION, AZHIYUR, 

AZHIYUR, 673309, 
VADAKARA

  

10 06/01/2026 HASSAN  
SHAMSUDEEN 

HASSAN  (FTHR) SHAMS, CHORODE P 
O, CHORODE, 

CHORODE, 673106, 
VADAKARA

  

11 06/01/2026 NIKILJITH K K NISHANTH  K K 
(FTHR)

CHARAM KAYYIL, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 

AZHIYUR, 673309, 
VATAKARA

  

12 06/01/2026 VISHNU S SATHEESAN (FTHR) KRISHNAYALAM 
ODIKKUNIYIL, 

ORKKATTERI PO, 
ERAMALA VILLEGE, 

ORKKATTERI PO, 
673501, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

13 06/01/2026 MAHAROOF NADEERA  V P (WIFE) ILAAF VAYAL 
PARAMBATH, 

AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 
AZHIYUR, 673309, 

VADAKARA

  

14 06/01/2026 RAFEENA T SALEEM V P (HSBN) 23/75 THAYYIL 
HOUSE, KAINATTY, 

CHORODE, 
MUTTUNGAL, 

673106, VATAKARA

  

15 06/01/2026 JEZA SHAKKEEB V SHAKKEEB 
ARSALAN V (FTHR)

AL SAFAR 
MODONANDI 
PARAMBIL, 

KANNOOKKARA, 
ONCHIYAM, 

KANNOOKKARA, 
673102, VATAKARA

  

16 06/01/2026 FARHAD  K K FIRDOUSE (FTHR) KOLERI  KANDY, 
KUNNUMMAKKARA, 

ERAMALA, 
KUNNUMMAKKARA, 

673308, VATAKARA

  

17 06/01/2026 Afra Sherin K P Anwar K P (FTHR) Byth Al Izz, Azhiyur, 
Azhiyur, Azhiyur, 
673309, Vatakara

  

18 06/01/2026 VISMAYA  G R GANGADHARAN  P  
(FTHR)

KACHERIKANDIYIL 
PARUTTY, CHORODE 

P O, CHORODE, 
CHORODE, 673106, 

VADAKARA

  

19 06/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
AFEEFA T K

ASHRAF (FTHR) 6/104 MALAYIL, 
VYKKILASSERY, 

CHORODE, 
VYKKILASSERY, 

673104, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

20 06/01/2026 MUHAMMD NASIL NASIR (FTHR) CHERIYALINKAL, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 

AZHIYUR, 673309, 
VADAKARA

  

21 06/01/2026 C M RAHANA Anwar K P (HSBN) Baith Al Izz, Azhiyur, 
Azhiyur, Azhiyur, 
673309, Vatakara

  

22 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL 

KUNHIMUHAMMED 
(MTHR)

CHILLIPARAMBIL, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 

AZHIYUR, 673309, 
VADAKARA

  

23 06/01/2026 FINU JUMANA C P MUHAMMED IBNU 
LABEEB (HSBN)

THAIKKANDI HOUSE 
PUTHIYA THAZHA 
PARAMB, KOROTH 
ROAD, AZHIYUR, 
KOROTH ROAD, 

673309, VATAKARA

  

24 06/01/2026 NASNIYA T RAHEEM (FTHR) KARIKKAT, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 

AZHIYUR, 673309, 
VADAKARA

  

25 06/01/2026 Abdul Jaleel K M JAMEELA (MTHR) KIZHAKKE 
MALAYIL, 

VAIKKILASSERY, 
CHORODE, 

VAIKKILASSERY, 
673104, VADAKARA

  

26 06/01/2026 SHIHAB K K MOOSA (FTHR) KAITHAYIL 
VALAPPIL, Kuriyadi, 
Chorode, CHORODE, 
673106, VADAKARA

  

27 06/01/2026 Moosa  Abdul 
Payattuvalappil

Abdullakutty (FTHR) Kattilepeedikayil, 
Thazhekuni, Eramala, 
Orkkatteri, 673501, 

Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

28 06/01/2026 Marshal R Remasan C (FTHR) CHERUVALATH, 
NEAR RAILWAY 

STATION, 
VADAKARA, 

VADAKARA, 673101, 
VADAKARA

  

29 06/01/2026 K P CHANDRAN CHATHU (FTHR) MALYOD   KUNIYIL, 
KULANGAT, 
CHORODE, 

RAYARANGOTH, 
673102, VATAKARA

  

30 06/01/2026 SHAHARA C P ASHRAF (HSBN) PUTHEN VEETTIL 
BAITHUL RAHMA, 

AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 
AZHIYUR, 673309, 

VATAKARA

  

31 06/01/2026 LISANA P P NASEERA  (MTHR) LISANAS, MUKKALI, 
ONCHIYAM, 

KANNOOKKARA, 
673102, VADAKARA

  

32 06/01/2026 NEJISHA NASIR (FTHR) CHERIYANLINKAL 
HOUSE, AZHIYUR, 

AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 
673309, VADAKARA

  

33 06/01/2026 YOUNUS K M P ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

CHERIYA 
EDAVANAKKANDI 

NAVAS  MAHAL, 
NADAKKUTHAZHA  

POST, 
NADAKKUTHAZHA, 
NADAKKUTHAZHA, 
673104, VATAKARA

  

34 06/01/2026 PRABHULLA BABU PRASAD 
(FTHR)

THIRUVATHIRA, 
CHOMBALA, 
CHOMBALA, 

CHOMBALA, 673308, 
VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

35 06/01/2026 SHAHALA C P IJAS (HSBN) PUTHEN VEETTIL 
BAITHUL RAHMA, 

AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 
AZHIYUR, 673309, 

VATAKARA

  

36 06/01/2026 SHAMNA  T RAHEEM (FTHR) KARIKKAT, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 

AZHIYUR, 673309, 
VADAKARA

  

37 06/01/2026 RATHEESH V O K RAMAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

VALIYA ODINILAM 
KUNI, ORKKATTERI, 

ERAMALA, 
ORKKATTERI, 

673501, VADAKARA

  

38 06/01/2026 SAREENA  E K MANSHOOR (HSBN) EDANIKKOTT, 
ARAKKILAD, 
PUTHUR  P O, 

NADAKKUTHAZHA, 
PUTHUR, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

39 06/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIYA K T  NOUSHAD H A 
(FTHR)

JASMIN KAITHAL 
THAYYIL, AZHIYUR, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 
673309, VADAKARA

  

40 06/01/2026 NIJA SHALU  N C (HSBN) NADUCHALIL, 
CHOMBALA, 

AZHIYUR, 
CHOMBALA, 673308, 

VATAKARA

  

41 06/01/2026 SASIKALA 
CHANDRAN 

V SREEMATHI 
(MTHR)

MALYOD KUNIYIL, 
KULANGAD, 
CHORODE, 

RAYARANGOTH, 
673102, VATAKARA

  

42 06/01/2026 Selina Johnson Johnson (HSBN) Vandipetta Parambu, 
Azhiyur, Azhiyur, 
Azhiyur, 673309, 

Vatakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

43 06/01/2026 NAZRATH K V JASHID (HSBN) KAITHAYIL 
VALAPPIL, Kuriyadi, 
Chorode, CHORODE, 
673106, VADAKARA

  

44 06/01/2026 ASHARAF 
CHILLIPARAMBIL 

ABDUREHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN VEETTIL 
BAITHUL RAHMA, 

AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 
AZHIYUR, 673309, 

VATAKARA

  

45 06/01/2026 ASHRAF SULAIMAN (FTHR) VEESALIKARAVIDA, 
PURANKARA, 
VADAKARA, 

VADAKARA BEACH, 
673103, VADAKARA

  

46 06/01/2026 RUBEENA VAKERI SUDHEER (HSBN) PATARUMMAL 
HOUSE, VADAKARA 

P O, VADAKARA, 
VADAKARA, 673101, 

VADAKARA

  

47 06/01/2026 ANSHITHA P V ASNAS (HSBN) KAKKATTIYIL, 
PUDUPPANAM, 

NADAKKUTHAZHA, 
PUDUPPANAM, 

673105, VADAKARA

  

48 06/01/2026 SHEMMI ASIF AHAMMED 
(HSBN)

VADAKKE THAYYIL, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 

AZHIYUR, 673309, 
VADAKARA

  

49 06/01/2026 SAFIYA HAMSA (HSBN) VALIYA 
PARAMBATH, 

AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 
AZHIYUR, 673309, 

VADAKARA

  

50 06/01/2026 VAHIDA T NASIR (HSBN) CHERIYALINKAL 
HOUSE, AZHIYUR, 

AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 
673309, VADAKARA

  



Jan 7, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

51 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIHAN 
B S 

SAFIYA (MTHR) KALIYATH 
MEETHAL, 

KEEZHPPAYYUR, 
MEPPAYUR, 

MEPPAYUR, 673524, 
KOYILANDY

  

52 06/01/2026 Sheljin B Selvam (FTHR) Snehalayam Vandipetta 
parambu, Azhiyur, 
Azhiyur, Azhiyur, 
673309, vatakara

  

53 06/01/2026 SAHL SADIQUE SADIQUE (FTHR) SIRAJ MANZIL, 
NEAR MUM SCHOOL, 

VADAKARA, 
VADAKARA BEACH, 
673103, VADAKARA

  

54 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHINAS V 

ASHKAER (FTHR) VALACHEENTAVIDA, 
MAKKOOL PEEDIKA, 
NADAKKUTHAZHA, 
NADAKKUTHAZHA, 
673104, VADAKARA

  

55 06/01/2026 SAMANWAYA 
SAJITH A K 

SAJITH KUMAR A K 
(FTHR)

AREEKKANDIYIL, 
ORKKATTERI, 

ERAMALA, 
ORKKATTERI, 

673501, VATAKARA

  

56 06/01/2026 SUNIL KUMAR M KUMARAN (FTHR) CHARAVAYAL 
KUNIYIL, AZHIYUR, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 
673309, VATAKARA

  

57 06/01/2026 FOUMITHA P T K JAFAR P (FTHR) 128 ,  
PUTHIYADATHUM 
THAZHAKUNIYIL, 

VALLIKKAD, 
CHORODE, 

MUTTUNGAL, 
673106, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

58 06/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ANAZ 
T P

SAMEERA K (MTHR) KOTTAPPURATHU, 
PURANKARA, 
VADAKARA, 

VADAKARA BEACH, 
673103, VADAKARA

  

59 06/01/2026 HAFSATH  ABDURAHIMAN  
(FTHR)

PAZHAYAPURAVALAPPIL, 
VADAKARA, 
VADAKARA, 

VADAKARA BEACH, 
673103, VADAKARA

  

60 06/01/2026 ASHIQA E K JAZIR  
MADOLLATHIL 

(HSBN)

MADOLLATHIL, 
MULLANKUNNU, 

MARUTHONKARA, 
MARUTHONKARA, 
673513, VADAKARA

  

61 06/01/2026 BINDU K K KUNHIKANNAN 
(FTHR)

AKKAM MADATHIL, 
MEPPAYIL POST, 

VADAKARA, 
MEPPAYIL, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

62 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED AADIL 
ASHRAF 

ASHRAF (FTHR) BAITHUL NOOR, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 

AZHIYUR, 673309, 
VATAKARA

  

63 06/01/2026 Muhammed Fayas K K Shafeer M K  (FTHR) Kuzhinja Vattam 
Kuniyil, Chombala, 
Azhiyur, Chombala, 

673308, Vatakara

  

64 06/01/2026 SREDHA SURESH V SURESH V (FTHR) AKKAM 
MADHATHIL, 

MEPPAYIL POST, 
VADAKARA, 

MEPPAYIL, 673104, 
VADAKARA

  

65 06/01/2026 NASIR USMAN (FTHR) CHERIYANIKAL 
HOUSE, AZHIYUR, 

AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 
673309, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

66 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
SP 

MARIYAM S P 
(MTHR)

SCHOOL 
PARAMBATH, 

AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 
AZHIYUR, 673309, 

VATAKARA

  

67 06/01/2026 BHAVYA LIJEESH P P (HSBN) 6/218 PUTHEN 
PURAYIL, 

ERAMALA, 
ERAMALA, 

ERAMALA, 673501, 
VADAKARA

  

68 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED FALAH 
V P 

HYDROOZ (FTHR) MISIRIYAS, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 

AZHIYUR, 673309, 
VATAKARA

  

69 06/01/2026 HANAN T P ABDUL GAFOOR V P 
(FTHR)

36/254A 
THOTTATHIL POIL, 

PUDUPPANAM, 
VATAKARA, 

PUDUPPANAM, 
673105, VATAKARA

  

70 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL  SHOUKATH 

ALI K P

SHOUKATH ALI  N K 
(FTHR)

DARUL ISHQ, 
NADUVILAKANDY, 

AZHIYUR, 
CHOMBALA, 673308, 

VADAKARA

  

71 06/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SHAHILA N P 

ABDUL LATHEEF N P 
(FTHR)

36/318 MEETHAL 
UMMER HOUSE, 
PUDUPPANAM, 

VATAKARA, 
PUDUPPANAM, 

673105, VATAKARA

  

72 06/01/2026 FOUSIYA RAHEEM P V (HSBN) PARAYULLA 
VATTAKANDI, 
VADAKARA, 

VADAKARA, NUT 
STREET, 673104, 

VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

73 06/01/2026 AYISHA A P HAMZA A P (FTHR) MALIYEKKAL, 
CHOMANGADI 

PARAMBA, 
CHOMBALA, 

CHOMBALA, 673308, 
VADAKARA

  

74 06/01/2026 aysha NASAR (HSBN) PANIKKA VEETTIL, 
PARAKANDI LINE, 
CHALIL, CHALIL, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

75 06/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHAL  
ABDULLA

KALATHIL 
KUNHABDULLA  

(FTHR)

347, SALMAN 
MANZIL, CHORODE, 
CHORODE, 673106, 

VADAKARA

  

76 06/01/2026 NOUSHAD MOIDU (FTHR) BITHUL HAMDH, 
KOROTH ROAD, 

AZHIYUR, KOROTH 
ROAD, 673309, 

VADAKARA

  

77 06/01/2026 HASEENA P V NOUSHAD C (HSBN) CHATHOTH, BEACH 
ROAD, VADAKARA, 
VADAKARA BEACH, 
673103, VADAKARA

  

78 06/01/2026 SAMEERA R C MUHAMMAD (HSBN) 40/124 A,RAYAROTH, 
PURANKARA, 
VADAKARA, 

VADAKARA BEACH, 
673103, VADAKARA

  

79 06/01/2026 HAIRUNNISA SALAM (HSBN) VAZHAYIL 
KOVUKKAL 

KADAVU, AZHIYUR, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 
673309, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

80 06/01/2026 SUKRITHA B BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

8/330 A PUTHOOR 
MEETHAL, 

KURIKKILAD, 
CHORODE, 

KURIKKIILAD, 
673104, VATAKARA

  

81 06/01/2026 Fathimathul Shabana T 
C 

Fyroos V K (HSBN) Thazhe Changarath, 
Maniyur, Mandarathur, 

Maniyur, 673309, 
Vatakara

  

82 06/01/2026 NEETHU M K PRASANTH P (HSBN) KRISHNAKRIPA, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 

AZHIYUR, 673309, 
VADAKARA

  

83 06/01/2026 SAHADA M K ILLYAS M K (FTHR) MAMBALLU 
KINIYIL, 

ONCHIYAM, 
ERAMALA, 

ONCHIYAM, 673308, 
VADAKARA

  

84 06/01/2026 Fahis S Siddeique (FTHR) Thottumukkath, 
Chombala, Azhiyur, 
Chombala, 673308, 

Vatakara

  

85 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED ISHAQ 
K P 

IBRAHIM KP (FTHR) MINNATH MANZIL, 
KOROTH ROAD, 

AZHIYUR, KOROTH 
ROAD, 673309, 

VATAKARA

  

86 06/01/2026 VYSHNAV A SUNIL KUMAR A 
(FTHR)

Vyshnavam, 
Kolaradtheru Chombala, 

Azhiyur, Chombala, 
673308, Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

87 06/01/2026 BEENA A VINAYARAJ S (HSBN) 708, SREEVIHAR 
CHOLAM VAYAL 
VADAKARA P O, 

VADAKARA, 
VADAKARA, 673101, 

VADAKARA

  

88 06/01/2026 THASLEENA K SHAMSEER T K 
(HSBN)

44/137 KARANCHERI, 
KOYILANDI 
VALAPPIL, 

VATAKARA, 
VATAKARA BEACH, 
673103, VATAKARA

  

89 06/01/2026 Azeez Pallikandy 
Munambath 

Ahamad (FTHR) Kadeeja Manzil, 
Andycompany Erikkil, 

Azhiyur, Azhiyur, 
673309, Vatakara

  

90 06/01/2026 ANAGHA V VINAYA RAJ S (FTHR) 708 SREEVIHAR 
CHOLAM VAYAL, 
VADAKARA P O, 

VADAKARA, 
VADAKARA, 673101, 

VADAKARA

  

91 06/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
ASLAHA P P

MEHAROOF P P  
(FTHR)

PUTHAN KANDI 
PARAMBIL, 

KELUBAZAR, 
ONCHIAM, 

MADAPPALLI 
COLLEGE, 673102, 

VATAKARA

  

92 06/01/2026 ASLAHA  FARHATH ASHIK (HSBN) MADAPPULLANTAVIDA 
HOUSE, K V ROAD, 

VADAKARA, 
VADAKARA BEACH, 
673103, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

93 06/01/2026 SUNIL KUMAR GOPALAN (FTHR) SREE NANDANAM 
KUNNUMMAL, 

CHORODE EAST, 
CHORODE, 

CHORODE EAST, 
673106, VADAKARA

  

94 06/01/2026 POOJA P PURUSHOTHAMAN 
K (FTHR)

SANKARANKANDIYIL, 
PUTHUPPANAM 
JANATHA ROAD, 

NADAKKUTHAZHA, 
PUTHUPPANAM, 

673105, VADAKARA

  

95 06/01/2026 Hiba Basheer A K Basheer (FTHR) Vadi Salam, Azhiyur, 
Azhiyur, Azhiyur, 
673309, Vatakara

  

96 06/01/2026 VINAYA RAJ S SREEDHARAN N K 
(FTHR)

SREE VIHAR, 
CHOLAM VAYAL, 

VADAKARA, 
VADAKARA, 673101, 

VADAKARA

  

97 06/01/2026 ASLAM KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

341, 
VAIKKILASSERY, 

CHORODE, 
VAYKKILASSERY, 
673104, VADAKARA

  

98 06/01/2026 Fathimathul Ashidha AZEES PADAYAN 
VALAPPIL (FTHR)

padayan valappil, 
azhithala, vadakara, 

vadakara beach, 673103, 
vadakara

  

99 06/01/2026 NUMA RIZIN AZAD A K (FTHR) DARSHANA, 
AZHIYOOR, 
CHOMBALA, 

CHOMBALA P O, 
673308, VADAKARA

  

100 06/01/2026 Shaji Narayanan (FTHR) 496B, Mandodi House, 
Chorode, Chorode East, 

673106, Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

101 06/01/2026 DIVYA N  NAIR SUBHADRA (MTHR) PADINJATH, 
POOVADAN GATE, 

VADAKARA, 
VADAKARA, 673101, 

VADAKARA

  

102 06/01/2026 Nandana P P Sreelatha (MTHR) 106, Azhiyur, Azhiyur, 
Azhiyur, 673309, 

vadakara

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


